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      G/42A/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               14.914,00              0,00         14.914,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/42A/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                44.114,00              0,00         44.114,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/42A/12005/00  TRIENIOS                             3.800,00              0,00          3.800,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/42A/12809/00  OTRO PERSONAL                      994.378,00              0,00        994.378,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/42A/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                     9.909,00              0,00          9.909,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/42A/17002/00  ADECUACIONES RETRIBUTIVAS           16.007,00              0,00         16.007,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.083.122,00              0,00      1.083.122,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            1.083.122,00              0,00      1.083.122,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/20600/00  ARREND.EQUIPOS PROC.                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                          20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 8.000,00          3.210,55          4.789,45  40,13          3.210,55              0,00  40,13          3.210,55              0,00  40,13          3.210,55              0,00  40,13

      G/54C/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          13.000,00             92,37         12.907,63   0,71             92,37              0,00   0,71             92,37              0,00   0,71             92,37              0,00   0,71

      G/54C/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 1.000,00            167,70            832,30  16,77            167,70              0,00  16,77            167,70              0,00  16,77            167,70              0,00  16,77

      G/54C/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                15.000,00            549,34         14.450,66   3,66            549,34              0,00   3,66            549,34              0,00   3,66            549,34              0,00   3,66

      G/54C/22104/00  VESTUARIO                              650,00              0,00            650,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   60.000,00              0,00         60.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                2.000,00            622,22          1.377,78  31,11            622,22              0,00  31,11            622,22              0,00  31,11            622,22              0,00  31,11

      G/54C/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                         4.000,00            274,32          3.725,68   6,86            274,32              0,00   6,86            274,32              0,00   6,86            274,32              0,00   6,86

      G/54C/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                       2.500,00            459,29          2.040,71  18,37            459,29              0,00  18,37            459,29              0,00  18,37            231,63            227,66   9,27

      G/54C/22309/00  OTROS                                  500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/22609/00  OTROS                                1.500,00            376,95          1.123,05  25,13            376,95              0,00  25,13            376,95              0,00  25,13            376,95              0,00  25,13

      G/54C/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        804.000,00        542.697,65        261.302,35  67,50        517.432,85         25.264,80  64,36         70.643,29        446.789,56   8,79         68.223,29          2.420,00   8,49

      G/54C/22707/00  EDICION DE PUBLICACIONES           175.700,00              0,00        175.700,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/23000/00  DIETAS                                   0,00          1.501,81         -1.501,81   0,00          1.501,81              0,00   0,00          1.501,81              0,00   0,00          1.419,69             82,12   0,00

      G/54C/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                               0,00          1.832,02         -1.832,02   0,00          1.832,02              0,00   0,00          1.832,02              0,00   0,00          1.660,86            171,16   0,00

      G/54C/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES               15.000,00         10.450,00          4.550,00  69,67         10.450,00              0,00  69,67         10.450,00              0,00  69,67         10.450,00              0,00  69,67

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.138.850,00        562.234,22        576.615,78  49,37        536.969,42         25.264,80  47,15         90.179,86        446.789,56   7,92         87.278,92          2.900,94   7,66

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       1.138.850,00        562.234,22        576.615,78  49,37        536.969,42         25.264,80  47,15         90.179,86        446.789,56   7,92         87.278,92          2.900,94   7,66

      G/54C/44102/00  UNIVERSIDADES DE ANDALUCÍA         100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                       100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 7.500,00              0,00          7.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                 7.500,00            217,80          7.282,20   2,90            217,80              0,00   2,90            217,80              0,00   2,90            217,80              0,00   2,90

      G/54C/66300/00  MAQUINARIA                          15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             30.000,00            217,80         29.782,20   0,73            217,80              0,00   0,73            217,80              0,00   0,73            217,80              0,00   0,73

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                               30.000,00            217,80         29.782,20   0,73            217,80              0,00   0,73            217,80              0,00   0,73            217,80              0,00   0,73

***   113101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      2.351.972,00        562.452,02      1.789.519,98  23,91        537.187,22         25.264,80  22,84         90.397,66        446.789,56   3,84         87.496,72          2.900,94   3,72

****  1131  A. A. DE EVALUACION EDUCATIVA              2.351.972,00        562.452,02      1.789.519,98  23,91        537.187,22         25.264,80  22,84         90.397,66        446.789,56   3,84         87.496,72          2.900,94   3,72
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      G/42A/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               14.914,00              0,00         14.914,00              0,00

      G/42A/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                44.114,00              0,00         44.114,00              0,00

      G/42A/12005/00  TRIENIOS                             3.800,00              0,00          3.800,00              0,00

      G/42A/12809/00  OTRO PERSONAL                      994.378,00              0,00        994.378,00              0,00

      G/42A/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                     9.909,00              0,00          9.909,00              0,00

      G/42A/17002/00  ADECUACIONES RETRIBUTIVAS           16.007,00              0,00         16.007,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.083.122,00              0,00      1.083.122,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            1.083.122,00              0,00      1.083.122,00              0,00

      G/54C/20600/00  ARREND.EQUIPOS PROC.                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                          20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          13.000,00              0,00         13.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22104/00  VESTUARIO                              650,00              0,00            650,00              0,00

      G/54C/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   60.000,00              0,00         60.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                         4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                       2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00              0,00

      G/54C/22309/00  OTROS                                  500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/54C/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22609/00  OTROS                                1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00              0,00

      G/54C/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        804.000,00              0,00        804.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22707/00  EDICION DE PUBLICACIONES           175.700,00              0,00        175.700,00              0,00

      G/54C/23000/00  DIETAS                                   0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54C/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                               0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54C/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES               15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.138.850,00              0,00      1.138.850,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       1.138.850,00              0,00      1.138.850,00              0,00

      G/54C/44102/00  UNIVERSIDADES DE ANDALUCÍA         100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                       100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 7.500,00              0,00          7.500,00              0,00

      G/54C/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                 7.500,00              0,00          7.500,00              0,00

      G/54C/66300/00  MAQUINARIA                          15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                               30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

***   113101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      2.351.972,00              0,00      2.351.972,00              0,00

****  1131  A. A. DE EVALUACION EDUCATIVA              2.351.972,00              0,00      2.351.972,00              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                            2.351.972,00        562.452,02      1.789.519,98  23,91        537.187,22         25.264,80  22,84         90.397,66        446.789,56   3,84         87.496,72          2.900,94   3,72
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***** TOTAL                                            2.351.972,00              0,00      2.351.972,00              0,00




